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2005-06 William and Mary Men’s Basketball Schedule 
 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Tue. Nov. 1 Saskatchewan (Exhibition) WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 

 
Second Annual William and Mary Tip-Off Classic 

Fri. Nov. 18 Holy Cross vs. High Point Williamsburg 6:00 PM 
Fri. Nov. 18 MAINE WILLIAMSBURG 8:00 PM 
Sat. Nov. 19 Maine vs. Holy Cross or High Point Williamsburg 6:00 PM 
Sat. Nov. 19 HOLY CROSS or HIGH POINT WILLIAMSBURG 8:00 PM 
 
Tue. Nov. 22 at Hampton Hampton, VA 7:00 PM 
Sat. Nov. 26 CAMPBELL WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Mon. Nov. 28 at Longwood Farmville, VA 7:00 PM 
Wed. Nov. 30 UNC WILMINGTON * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Sat. Dec. 3 at Towson * Towson, MD 4:00 PM 
Sat. Dec. 17 at UMBC Baltimore, MD 4:00 PM 
Wed. Dec. 21 UNC GREENSBORO WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Tue. Dec. 27 at Virginia Tech Blacksburg, VA 7:00 PM 
Sat. Dec. 31 at Richmond Richmond, VA 1:00 PM 
Thur. Jan. 5 DREXEL * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Sat. Jan. 7 at UNC Wilmington (TV-CSNMA, CSNP, FSS)* Wilmington, NC 4:00 PM 
Thur. Jan. 12 GEORGE MASON * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Sat. Jan. 14 at Georgia State * Atlanta, GA 2:00 PM 
Thur. Jan. 19 at Virginia Commonwealth * Richmond, VA 7:30 PM 
Sat. Jan. 21 OLD DOMINION * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Thur. Jan. 26 at George Mason * Fairfax, VA 7:00 PM 
Sat. Jan. 28 JAMES MADISON * WILLIAMSBURG 2:00 PM 
Thur. Feb. 2 at Northeastern * Boston, MA 7:00 PM 
Sat. Feb. 4 GEORGIA STATE * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Thur. Feb. 9 at Old Dominion * Norfolk, VA 7:00 PM 
Sat. Feb. 11 at James Madison * Harrisonburg, VA 7:00 PM 
Wed. Feb. 15 DELAWARE * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Mon. Feb. 20 HOFSTRA * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM 
Thur. Feb. 23 at Drexel * Philadelphia, PA 7:30 PM 
Sat. Feb. 25 VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH * WILLIAMSBURG 2:00 PM 
Fri. March 3 CAA Tournament First Round # Richmond, VA 
Sat. March 4 CAA Tournament Quarterfinal # Richmond, VA 
Sun. March 5 CAA Tournament Semifinal # Richmond, VA 
Mon. March 6 CAA Tournament Final # Richmond, VA 
 
* Colonial Athletic Association game 
# Colonial Athletic Association Tournament, Richmond Coliseum (Richmond, VA) 
CSNMA-Comcast SportsNet Mid-Atlantic; CSNP-Comcast SportsNet Philadelphia; FSS-Fox SportsSouth 
All times Eastern. Home games in BOLD CAPS. 
Dates and times are subject to change 
Please check the official W&M web site: www.TribeAthletics.com, for the most up-to-date schedule 
Last updated: October 27, 2005 


